| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0
0.15f- """" """" """" Std Dev

o

157236
2.47
1.729
156440
2.465
1.728
156461
2.465
1.728
157241
2.469
1.729

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

=
*I T |l|

»-

0.95

o

7 8 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

157236

0.25[ oo e e 2447
) o : : : : : : Std Dev 1.753

Entries

ti ot f b ! [Enties 156440
Mean 2.442

0ff

Std Dev 1.753

156461
2.442
1.753

N : : : : : ¢ | Entries
Mean

O R I B ey

157241
2.446

B : : : : : Entries
u : : : : : Mean

0.1 """ B """" Std Dev 1.753

0.0+t S W - -
J--\.Q_ .IIII.IIII.IIII.IIIIIIIIII||I ; I

T
1

=
_“.III

»-

&
¥

OE
W
o

—— DQM_TT_MIS
—e— DQM_TT_MS_detQ
—— DQM_TT_MS_detQ-dpdq
—— DQM_TT_MS_detQ-chi2

0.25f

0.05f

------
1 O O O D7
LFE s

0.2~ """" """" """" """" Std Dev

CTTaTeS ITOTZOU
3.581
4.32
156440
3.57
4.313
156461
3.569
4.313
157241
3.581
4.32

Std Dev

Entries

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

1.

M

0 10

20 30 40 50 60 70 80

157236
0.2231
0.5502

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

156440
0.2227
0.5508

...... e e ] Entries
: : : ‘| Mean
Std Dev

156461
0.2228
0.5509

: | Entries
‘| Mean
Std Dev

157241
0.2231

Entries
Mean

Std Dev 0.5503

T

r
Lo e R o ) i

0.95

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

OF T



	Contents
	Page 1


